N18000002640

	(Requestor's Name)
·-	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UF	P WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	s to Filing Officer:
L	<u> </u>

Office Use Only



900308924509

03/06/18--01005--011 **87.50



D O'KEEFE

MAR 12 2018



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME SAWG Internation corporation shall be:	al Inc.				
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE					
530 S	Principal <u>street</u> address: t. Mary St		Mailing address, if differ	rent is:		
Ostee	n, Fl 32764					
and scientific p	ourposes, including, for such purposes, the	e making of distribut		fy as exem	pt orga	anizations
	e. The corporation is organized to service					
enlisting volun	essed, or the underprivileged and combatinteers, such as drivers to aid those who had od, clothing and toys to needy families, an MANNER OF ELECTION The man INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Larry D. Chavers, SR., President 530 St Mary Road	we no transportation nd providing tempore mer in which the direct	to get their medical/necessary ary shelter for the homeless. ctors are elected and appointed:	appointme	ents, an	nd
Address	Osteen, Fl 32764	Address:	Deland, FI 32720			
Name and Title	Althea R. Chavers Board Member 530 St Mary Road Osteen, Fl 32764	Name and Title Address:		TALLAHASSEE	18 MAR -5 P	<u></u>
Name and Title	979 E Voorhis Av	Name and Title Address:	2651 Arcadia St	FLORIUM	PH 4: 15	0
	Deland, FI 32724		Deltona, FI 32738			

Name and Title:	Sallie M. Coffie, Treasury	Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address		Address:	
-	Osteen, FI 32764		
- Name and Title:			
Address		Address:	
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acco	entable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Larry D. Chavers, SR.		
Address:	530 St Mary Road		
	Osteen, FL 32764		18 TAL
			HAR LLAHLI
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> address of the Incorporator is:		-5 ASS
Name:	Larry D. Chavers, Sr.		FILED R-5 PM LIAN EEFF
Name: Address:	530 St. Mary Road		<u> </u>
	Osteen, FL 32764		NIDA
	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing:	.(OPTIO)	NAL)
	date is listed, the date must be specific a		
ument's effe	te inserted in this block does not meet the a ctive date on the Department of State's recumed as registered agent to accept services	ords. of process for the above stated	corporation at the place designate
certificate, I am	familiar with and accept the appointment	as registered agent and agree to o	act in this capacity i i
	Required Signature of Registere	d America	3/2/20/8
	Required Signature of Registere cument and affirm that the facts stated her ont of State constitutes a third degree felony	ein are true. I am aware that any	
	Required Signature of Ibaco		32/26/8
	/ required agendance of their	· promot	Date